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Location
TO1
T02
T03
TO4
T05
T06
T07
TO8
T09
T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17
T18
T19
T20
T21
T22
T23
T24
T25
T26
127
T28
T29
T30
T31
T32
T33
T34
T35

Club
Asker SK
Asker SK
Asker SK
Baekkelagets SK
Espoon Suunta
Fossum IF
Fossum IF
Fossum IF
Fossum IF
Fredrikstad SK
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig
GD4C
Gustavsbergs OK
Halden SK
Halden SK
Haninge SOK
Heming Orientering
Heming Orientering
IF Sturla
Jarla Orientering
Kalevan Rasti
Koovee
Langhundra IF
OK Alehof
OK Alehof
OK Kare
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Oppsal Orientering
Sundbybergs IK
Turun Metsankavijat
Tyrving IL
Tyrving IL

Pagoda-tents
1 (Team tent locations and orders)

Bench set
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Extra gas
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Location Club Bench set Gas heater Extragas

T36 @stmarka OK 1 1
T37 @stmarka OK 1 1
T38 Mjgs-o - -
T39 Mjgs-o

T40 Mjgs-o - -
T41 Mjgs-o - 1
T42 IFK Lidingd SOK 2 1
T43 IFK Lidingd SOK 1 -
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